Ergebnisliste Klasse

Alpiner Schilauf - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr

Name

DAMEN (weiblich, 1950 - 2020)

38
44
28
27
24
30
35
16
46
37
50
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VALLAZZA Manuela
RAGOSSNIG-ANGST Michaela
HOLZLECHNER Alina *Mittelzeit
ZITA-ANGST Susanne

ANGST Elisa

FUXJAGER Maria Luise
ZEHETNER Jessica

HAMMER Gertrud

RAMMEL Martha

LIDL Sonja

GAFKO Claudia

HERREN (mannlich, 1950 - 2020)

1 36
2 42
3 18
4 31
5 3

6 2

7 47
8 8

9 15
10 5
1 48
12 54
13 40
14 20
15 1

16 33
17 4
18 39
19 55
20 22
21 12
22 14
23 6
24 45
25 25
26 19
27 52
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RAGOSSNIG Stefan
LIDL Jakob

ANGST Robert
UNTERBERGER Martin
ESSER Christian

LIDL Christian
GRASSMAIR Julian
HUBER Martin
KOSSLER Martin
WAILZER Stefan
SCHILLER Gregor
RAGOSSNIG Christoph
LOSCHNIGG Martin
SKOLAUT Georg
BERGHOFER Karl
ANZINGER Peter
OBERZAUCHER Martin
GRUZE Florian
FUCHSBAUER Ronald
BERTHOLD Johannes
LEITNER Wolfgang
ZEHENTNER Norbert
WURM Andreas
FUXJAGER Gerald
STIGLITZ Nikolaus
FUR Marcel

LAGLER Klemens

Sex Mannschaft
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Team Hochkeil
Team Lammkopf
Team Lammkopf
Team Hochkénig
Team Hochkaser
Team Klingspitz
Team Flosskogel
Team Gablihel
Team Reisshorn
Team Grinnkopfl
Team Hochseiler

Team Langegg
Team Ochsinger
Team Nixriedel
Team Hochseiler
Team Reisshorn
Team Filzenkopf
Team Klingspitz
Team Hochegg
Team Hochkaser
Team Hochkeil
Team Hohe Kdpfe
Team Hundstein
Team Gablihel
Team Hochkdnig
Team Schneeberg
Team Hochkaser
Team Nixriedel
Team Filzenkopf
Team Grinnkdpfl
Team Hundstein
Team Hohe Kdpfe
Team Brandhorn
Team Hundstein
Team Hochkénig
Team Nixriedel
Team Hochegg
Team Ochsinger

Auswertung: SKICLUB DIENTEN
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DIENTEN

am Hochkonig!

GEODATEN-Meisterschaft 18.1.2020

Pinzgau

Marlies-Schild-Rennstrecke Biirglalmbahn, 18.01.2020

Klasse

DAMEN
DAMEN
DAMEN
DAMEN
DAMEN
DAMEN
DAMEN
DAMEN
DAMEN
DAMEN
DAMEN

HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN

Laufzeit Diff.
32,87 0,00
35,54 2,67
42,84 9,97
42,88 10,01
44,43 11,56
45,23 12,36
48,62 15,75
49,69 16,82
51,79 18,92
52,18 19,31
54,42 21,55
31,34 0,00
32,60 1,26
32,78 1,44
33,97 2,63
34,13 2,79
34,70 3,36
35,69 4,35
35,70 4,36
36,92 5,58
37,33 5,99
37,34 6,00
37,50 6,16
37,65 6,31
38,25 6,91
38,30 6,96
38,70 7,36
39,62 8,28
40,10 8,76
40,62 9,28
40,71 9,37
40,82 9,48
40,91 9,57
41,17 9,83
41,23 9,89
41,28 9,94
41,33 9,99
41,57 10,23
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Ergebnisliste Klasse

Alpiner Schilauf - Riesenslalom

Rang
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

StNr

9

41
29
51
7

57
21
43
13
53
1
32
34
10
56
23
17
26
49

Name

EHRHART Matthias
RAGOSSNIG Arne
RAMMEL Erich

BAUDISCH Thomas *Mittelzeit

FLEISCHER Markus
MESNER Dominik
STRONDL Markus
REDL Thomas
ULREICH Christian
GOECKE Harald
TRUTTMANN Erwin
ANGST Josef

GRICK Reinhard
WINKELMULLER Anton
MAAR Hannes
STIGLITZ Werner
SKUPINA Radek
FRUHWIRTH Bernhard
SCHUSTER Valentin
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Sex Mannschaft

=

Team Hochseiler
Team Schneeberg
Team Hochkeil
Team Brandhorn
Team Reisshorn
Team Filzenkopf
Team Lammkopf
Team Gablihel
Team Langegg
Team Flosskogel
Team Ochsinger
Team Schneeberg
Team Brandhorn
Team Hochegg
Team Hohe Kdpfe
Team Grinnkopfl
Team Langegg
Team Flosskogel
Team Klingspitz
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Auswertung: SKICLUB DIENTEN

GEODATEN-Meisterschaft 18.1.2020

Pinzgau

Marlies-Schild-Rennstrecke Biirglalmbahn, 18.01.2020

Klasse

HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN
HERREN

Laufzeit
41,99
42,20
42,21
42,84
42,97
43,00
43,09
44,20
46,29
46,33
46,75
47,24
50,01
50,95
51,17
54,71
58,34
58,74

1:06,54

Diff.
10,65
10,86
10,87
11,50
11,63
11,66
11,75
12,86
14,95
14,99
15,41
15,90
18,67
19,61
19,83
23,37
27,00
27,40
35,20

Seite 2 von 2



